Accessible Pedestrian Signals (APS)
January 3rd, 2020

288 Intersections with APS installed

1. 01st St/ Mission
2. 02nd St / King
3. 02nd St / Market
4. 02nd St/ Natoma
5. 03rd St/ 20th St
6. 03rd St/ 23rd St
7. 03rd St/ Bancroft
8. 03rd St/ Campus
9. 03rd St/ Carroll
10. 03rd St/ Davidson
11.  03rd St/ Donner
12. 03rd St/ Evans
13.  03rd St/ Fairfax
14.  03rd St/ Fitzgerald
15.  03rd St/ Geary / Kearny / Market
16.  03rd St/ Gilman / Paul
17. 03rd St/ Hollister
18. 03rd St / Hudson
19.  03rd St/ Innes
20. 03rd St/ Jamestown
21.  03rd St/ Jerrold
22.  03rd St/ King
23. 03rd St/ Kirkwood
24.  03rd St/ La Salle
25.  03rd St/ Lane / Van Dyke / Williams
26. 03rd St/ LeConte
27.  03rd St/ Marin
28.  03rd St/ Mariposa
29.  03rd St/ Mission Rock
30.  03rd St/ Newcomb
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31. 03rd St/ Oakdale

32. 03rd St/ Palou

33.  03rd St/ Perry

34, 03rd St/ Revere

35.  03rd St/ Shafter

36.  03rd St/ South

37. 03rd St / Thomas / Thornton

38.  03rd St/ Underwood

39. 03rd St/ Wallace

40.  04th St/ Berry

41.  04th St/ Channel

42. 04th St/ Ellis / Market / Stockton
43.  04th St/ Gene Friend Way (Campus Way)
44.  04th St/ Howard

45.  04th St/ King

46.  04th St/ Mission

47. 05th St/ Howard

48. 05th St/ Market

49.  06th Ave / Geary

50.  06th St/ Golden Gate / Market / Taylor
51.  06th St/ Jessie

52.  06th St/ Minna

53. 07th Ave / Lincoln

54.  07th St/ Market

55. 07th St/ Townsend

56.  08th St/ Grove / Hyde / Market
57.  08th St/ Natoma

58.  09th Ave/ Irving

59.  09th Ave / Judah

60.  09th Ave/ Lincoln

61.  09th St/ Hayes / Larkin / Market
62.  12th St/ Franklin / Market / Page
63. 14th St / Church / Market

64. 16th St/ Capp

65. 16th St / Mission

66. 16th St/ South Van Ness

67.  17th Ave/ Geary
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68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

17th St / Castro / Market
17th St/ South Van Ness
18th Ave / Judah

18th St/ Church

18th St / Illinois

19th Ave / Eucalyptus
19th Ave / Holloway
19th Ave / Irving

19th Ave / Judah

19th Ave / Junipero Serra
19th Ave / Lawton
19th Ave / Lincoln
19th Ave / Moraga
19th Ave / Noriega
19th Ave / Ocean

19th Ave / Quintara
19th Ave / Sloat

19th Ave / Taraval
19th Ave / Vicente
19th Ave / Wawona
19th Ave / Winston
19th St/ Dolores

19th St/ Illinois

19th St / Potrero

20th Ave / Winston
20th St / Potrero

21st St/ Potrero

22nd Ave / Geary
22nd St East / Potrero
22nd St West / Potrero
23rd St/ Potrero

24th St / Mission

24th St / Potrero

25th Ave / Fulton
25th Ave / Geary

25th St / Potrero

26th Ave / Geary
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105. 28th Ave / Fulton

106. 33rd Ave / Fulton

107. 34th Ave/ Lincoln

108. 37th Ave / Fulton

109. 43rd Ave / Fulton

110. 47th Ave / Fulton

111. 47th Ave/ Sloat

112.  Acton/ Mission / Sickles
113. Alemany / Niagara

114. Alemany / Onondaga

115. Alemany / Silver

116. Arguello / Geary

117. Arleta/ Bayshore / San Bruno
118. Bacon/ Bayshore / Egbert / Phelps
119. Baker/ Geary / St. Joseph's
120. Bayshore / Blanken

121. Bayshore / Cortland

122. Bayshore / Paul

123. Bayshore / Sunnydale

124. Beale / Howard

125. Bosworth / Diamond

126. Brannan / Embarcadero
127. Broadway / Columbus / Grant
128. Broderick / McAllister

129. Brookdale / Geneva

130. Brotherhood / Summit

131. Bryant/ Embarcadero

132. Buchanan / Lombard

133. Bush/ Franklin

134. Bush/Hyde

135. Bush/Polk

136. California / Webster

137.  Capitol / Ocean

138. Carl / Stanyan

139. Cesar Chavez / Guerrero
140. Cesar Chavez / Mission
141. Cesar Chavez / Valencia
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142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.

Chabot Terrace / Turk
Chestnut / Fillmore
Circular / Monterey
Clarendon / Panorama
Clayton / Market

Cole / Fell

Cole / Oak

Columbus / Francisco
Crossover / Martin Luther King
Delano / Geneva
Divisadero / Geary
Divisadero / Haight
Dorado / Jules / Ocean
Drumm / Main / Market
Eddy / Polk

Eddy / Webster

Ellis / Polk

Ellis / Gough
Embarcadero / Ferry Building
Embarcadero / Folsom
Embarcadero / Howard
Embarcadero / Townsend
Embarcadero / Washington
Esquina / Geneva

Essex / Folsom

Evans / Phelps

Ewing / Masonic

Fell / Franklin

Fell / Laguna

Fell / Masonic

Fell / Van Ness

Foerster / Monterey
Folsom / Mabini

Folsom / Russ

Forest Hill MUNI / Laguna Honda

Fowler / Portola
Franklin / Fulton
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179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.

San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency

Franklin / Geary

Franklin / Grove

Franklin / Hayes

Franklin / McAllister

Franklin / Oak

Franklin / Pine

Franklin / Post

Fremont / Front / Market

Fremont / Howard

Fremont / Mission

Fremont / Natoma / Transbay Terminal
Frida Kahlo / Frida Kahlo Loop Exit
Frida Kahlo / Geneva / Ocean

Frida Kahlo / Lee Extension

Frida Kahlo / mid-block at City College
Fulton / Great Highway

Fulton / Hyde

Fulton / La Playa

Fulton / Larkin

Fulton / Parker / Shrader

Geary / Masonic

Geary / Palm

Geary / Park Presidio

Geary / Polk

Geary / Powell

Geneva / Howth

Geneva / Mission

Geneva / Naples

Geneva / San Jose

Geneva / Stoneridge

Golden Gate / Polk

Golden Gate / Webster

Goodlett mid-block / Grove / McAllister
Gorgas / Lyon / Richardson

Gough / Haight / Market

Gough / Hayes

Grant / O'Farrell / Market
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216. Great Highway / Judah

217. Grove / Larkin

218. Grove / Polk

219. Grove / Van Ness

220. Hayes/ Van Ness

221. Howard / mid-block between 3rd and 4th streets
222. Howard / Russ

223. Hyde / McAllister

224. 1-80 Midblock Offramp / Fremont
225. Irving / Sunset

226. Jackson / Stockton

227. John Muir / Lake Merced

228. Jones / Turk

229. Kirkham / Sunset

230. Kirkwood / Newhall

231. Laguna/ Oak

232. Lake Merced / Middlefield

233. Lake Merced / Winston

234. Larkin / McAllister

235. Lawrence / Mission / Oliver

236. Lawton / Sunset

237. Leavenworth / McAllister

238. Mariposa / I-280 Off-Ramp / Owens
239. Market / Mason / Turk

240. Market / Montgomery / New Montgomery / Post
241. Market / Powell

242. Market / South Van Ness / Van Ness
243. Market / Spear

244. Market / UN Plaza mid-block

245. Market / Valencia

246. McAllister / Polk

247. McAllister / Scott

248. McAllister / Van Ness

249. McAllister / Webster

250. Mission / midblock / 03rd St/ 04th St
251. Mission / New Montgomery

252. Mission / Niagara / Rolph / Pope
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253. Mission / Santa Rosa

254. Mission / Seneca

255.  Mission / Shaw

256. Mission / Trumbull

257. Moraga / Sunset

258. Oak / Octavia

259.  Ocean /I-280 Onramp

260. Ocean/ San Jose

261. Ocean / Sunset

262. O'Farrell / Polk

263. QO'Farrell / Webster

264. O'Shaughnessy / Portola / Woodside

265. Owens / mid-block between 16th St and Mariposa at UCSF Garage
266. Pacheco / Sunset

267. Pacific / Stockton

268. Page / Stanyan

269. Parnassus / mid-block between 3rd Ave and Hillway
270. Polk / Sutter

271. Polk/ Turk

272. Portola/ Santa Clara / Vicente

273. Portola / Sloat / Saint Francis / West Portal
274. Post/Powell

275. Post/ Stockton

276. Post/ Webster

277. Potrero / mid-block between 22nd and 23rd streets
278. Powell / Washington

279. Quintara / Sunset

280. Rivera/ Sunset

281. Santiago / Sunset

282. Sunset / Ulloa

283. Sunset/ Vicente

284. Sunset / Wawona

285. Sunset/ Yorba

286. Sutter / Webster

287. Turk / Taylor

288. Turk / Webster
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Citizen Request List for APS to be added to an existing signalized intersection

1. 03rd St/ Channel

2. 04th Ave / California

3. 04th St/ Townsend

4. 05th St/ Mission

5. 06th St/ Bryant

6. 06th St / Harrison

7. 06th St / Howard

8. 06th St/ Mission

9. 07th St / Bryant

10. 07th St / Harrison

11.  07th St/ Howard

12. 07th St / Mission

13.  08th St/ Mission

14. 12th St/ Mission / South Van Ness
15. 13th St/ Duboce / Mission / Otis
16. 13th St/ South Van Ness
17. 14th St / Guerrero

18. 15th St / Guerrero

19. 15th St/ Market / Sanchez
20. 16th St/ Church

21. 16th St/ Dolores

22. 16th St/ Market / Noe
23. 18th St/ Dolores

24. 18th St / Guerrero

25. 18th St / Mission

26. 18th St/ Valencia

27. 19th Ave / Kirkham

28. 19th Ave / Santiago

29. 19th St / Guerrero

30. 19th St / Mission

31. 19th St/ Valencia

32.  24th St/ Castro

33.  30th Ave / Geary

34.  Alemany / Santa Rosa

35.  Alemany / Seneca
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36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Bay / Kearny

Bay / Octavia
Bayshore / Leland
Beale / Mission
Brazil / Mission
Broadway / Stockton
Buchanan / Post
Buchanan / Sutter
Bush / Powell

Bush / Sansome
California / Drumm
California / Fillmore
California / Gough
California / Presidio
California / Steiner
California / Van Ness
Cyril Magnin / Eddy
Danvers / Market

Dolores / Randall / San Jose On Ramp

Dwight / Paul / San Bruno
Ellis / Powell

Excelsior / Mission

Front / Sacramento
Glenview / Portola

Golden Gate / Larkin
Golden Gate / Leavenworth
Golden Gate / Masonic
Gough / McCoppin / Otis
Harrison / Main

Howth / Ocean

Jones / Market / McAllister
Judah / Sunset

Laguna / Pine

Lee / Ocean

Masonic / Turk

Mission / Ocean

Mission / Persia
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U]

73.  Mission / Richland
74. Mission / Silver
75.  Mission / Spear
76.  Ocean / Victoria
77.  Pacific / Polk
78.  Parker/ Turk
79. Powell / Sutter
80. Sunset / Taraval
81.  Union/ Van Ness
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